
NAME: EMAIL:

PHONE: CELL:

DAY / DATE Event Venue

Event

Time

Call

Time

"I'm

Available" NOTES

Friday, February 19, 2016 Jason Aldean JPJ 7:30pm 5:30pm □ □ □ □

Wednesday, March 02, 2016 Fall Out Boy JPJ 7:00pm 5:00pm □ □ □ □

Thursday, March 03, 2016 Harlem Globetrotters JPJ 7:00pm 5:00pm □ □ □ □

Sunday, March 06, 2016 ACC Wrestling Championships JPJ 11:00am 9:00am □ □ □ □

Saturday, March 12, 2016 Rock & Worship Roadshow JPJ 7:00pm 5:00pm □ □ □ □

Saturday, March 19, 2016 UVA Track - Virginia Cup Lanigan Track 2:00pm 12:00pm □ □ □ □
Saturday, March 19, 2016 Elton John JPJ 8:00pm 6:00pm □ □ □ □

Friday, April 08, 2016 UVA Track - UVA Quad Lanigan Track 6:00pm 4:00pm □ □ □ □
Friday, April 08, 2016 Legend of Zelda JPJ 7:30pm 5:30pm □ □ □ □

Saturday, April 09, 2016 UVA Track - Onesty Invitational Lanigan Track 2:00pm 12:00pm □ □ □ □
Saturday, April 09, 2016 Straight No Chaser JPJ 8:00pm 6:00pm □ □ □ □

Saturday, April 16, 2016 Luke Bryan JPJ 7:30pm 5:30pm □ □ □ □

Friday, April 22, 2016 UVA Track - Virginia Challenge Lanigan Track 10:00am 8:30am - 5:30pm □ □ □ □ Early Shift

Friday, April 22, 2016 UVA Track - Virginia Challenge Lanigan Track 7:00pm 5:30pm - 10:00pm □ □ □ □ Late Shift

Saturday, April 23, 2016 UVA Track - Virginia Challenge Lanigan Track 9:00am 7:30am - 4:30pm □ □ □ □ Early Shift

Saturday, April 23, 2016 UVA Track - Virginia Challenge Lanigan Track 7:00pm 4:30pm - 10:30pm □ □ □ □ Late Shift

Thursday, May 05, 2016 JMU Graduation Convocation Center TBA TBA □ □ □ □

Friday, May 06, 2016 JMU Graduation Bridgeforth Stadium TBA TBA □ □ □ □

Saturday, May 07, 2016 JMU Graduation Bridgeforth Stadium TBA TBA □ □ □ □

Friday, May 20, 2016 UVA Convocation UVA Lawn TBA TBA □ □ □ □

Saturday, May 21, 2016 UVA Commencement UVA Lawn 7:00am 6:00am □ □ □ □ HUGE EVENT

Sunday, May 22, 2016 UVA Commencement UVA Lawn 7:00am 6:00am □ □ □ □ HUGE EVENT

SPECIAL SCHEDULING NOTES

UVA Baseball and Lacrosse Schedules will be released January 13th

For priority scheduling, please submit your Winter - Spring Events Calendar by Wednesday, January 20th

You may submit this calendar by e-mail (Charlottesville@rmcevents.com), fax (434-984-2689) or in person at the office

Confirmations will be made no more than 7 days after you submit your calendar

AREAS OF INTEREST- CHECK ALL BOXES THAT APPLY

Monday-Friday Daytime Hours □ Travel Events Interest □
Overnight Interest □
Parking Interest □

February 2016

March 2016

April 2016

May 2016
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